
Date: January 25, 2022

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: Zoom Meeting ID: 972 482 6743

Name Company Phone Number Email

Neil Burmenko PCCD nburmenko@peralta.edu

Nicanor Custodio Jr. PCCD ncustodio@peralta.edu

Peter Ingargiola US Foods peter.ingargiola@usfoods.com

Camille Halleck US Foods camille.halleck@usfoods.com

Thomas Nguyen Fresh Natural tnguyen@freshnatural.com

Christopher Amen Sysco christopher.amen@sysco.com

14088785320 Performance Foodservice 4088785320

14083108942 Performance Foodservice 4083108942

SIGN-IN

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting

RFP No. 21-22/18 Laney College Food and Supplies Services

Peralta Community College District
Department of Finance/Purchasing 

333 East 8th Street  Oakland, California 94606   (510) 466-7346
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